
Senacre Wood Primary School 
2018/19 Results 

 
EYFS 

 
 Reached a Good Level 

Development 
Prime Learning Goals Specific Learning Goals 

Senacre Wood  70% 77% 63% 

National 72% 79% 71% 

Kent 74% 81% 74% 

 
Year 1 Phonics 

 Reached the expected 
standard 

Senacre Wood  80% 

National 82% 

Kent 82% 

 

KS1 
 Reading 

Expected 
Writing Expected Maths Expected 

Senacre Wood 83% 83% 83% 

National 75% 69% 76% 

Kent 76% 71% 78% 

 
KS2 National Averages 
 

 Reading Expected Writing Expected Maths Expected 

Spelling, 
Grammar and 
Punctuation 

Expected 

Combined 
Expected 

Senacre Wood 83% 90% 87% 80% 80% 

National 73% 78% 79% 78% 65% 

Kent 76% 82% 79% 77% 68% 

 

 
Reading Greater 

Depth 
Writing Greater 

Depth 
Maths Greater 

Depth 

Spelling, 
Grammar and 
Punctuation 

Greater Depth 

Combined Greater 
Depth 

Senacre Wood 27% 23% 27% 23% 20% 

National 27% 20% 27% 36% 10% 

Kent 29% 23% 27% 33% 12% 
 
                                                                                                                                         

 Reading  Writing  Maths  

Average Progress Scores 
(Kent/National) 

1.2  
(0/0) 

1.4  
(0.3/0) 

0.2  
(-0.4/0) 

Average Scaled Scores 
(Kent/National) 

105.6 
(105/104) 

 
105 

(105/105) 

 


