

Senacre Wood Primary School 2018/19 Results

EYFS

	Reached a Good Level Development	Prime Learning Goals	Specific Learning Goals
Senacre Wood	70%	77%	63%
National	72%	79%	71%
Kent	74%	81%	74%

Year 1 Phonics

	Reached the expected standard
Senacre Wood	80%
National	82%
Kent	82%

KS1

	Reading Expected	Writing Expected	Maths Expected
Senacre Wood	83%	83%	83%
National	75%	69%	76%
Kent	76%	71%	78%

KS2 National Averages

	Reading Expected	Writing Expected	ng Expected Maths Expected		Combined Expected
Senacre Wood	83%	90%	87%	80%	80%
National	73%	78%	79%	78%	65%
Kent	76%	82%	79%	77%	68%

	Reading Greater Depth	Writing Greater Depth	Maths Greater Depth	Spelling, Grammar and Punctuation Greater Depth	Combined Greater Depth
Senacre Wood	27%	23%	27%	23%	20%
National	27%	20%	27%	36%	10%
Kent	29%	23%	27%	33%	12%

	Reading	Writing	Maths
Average Progress Scores	1.2	1.4	0.2
(Kent/National)	(0/0)	(0.3/0)	(-0.4/0)
Average Scaled Scores	105.6		105
(Kent/National)	(105/104)		(105/105)